General: Aluminum pole with extended
classic base design for use in the harshest
winter and coastal environments. Straight
pole only with stepped shaft.
Pole Construction: Pole shaft spun
aluminum to prevent rust and corrosion.
Ground lug standard.
Base and Mounting: Cast aluminum base

12"
Example:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PA4 6LT
SERIES
SHAFT
STYLE HEIGHT
WALL
THICKNESS
BASE
DIAMETER
MOUNTING
TYPE CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
10
12
15
18
20
S3A
SCM
PTM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
E
V
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
Shaft Style
T = Stepped Pole
FINISH
Base Diameter
Stepped
6 =   6 stepped to 4"
Options (factory installed)
E = GFI Convenience Outlet
G = Ground Lug
V = Vibration Dampener
Height
10 = 10' Pole
12 = 12' Pole
15 = 15' Pole
18 = 18' Pole
20 = 20' Pole
Wall Thickness
L = 0.156"
Paint Finish
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC = Custom Color (contact factory)
N5610368D
Model #

(incl.
Brackets)
(lbs.)
Base
Dia.
(in.)
Bolt
Proj.
(in.)
Circle
Dia.
(in.)
Anchor Bolt
DxABxH (in.)
MH B 80 90 100 80 90 100 BP
PA4T10L7(1) 10 4'-10" 6 4 0.156 29.4 23.0 18.6 22.4 17.6 14.1 54 150 14 1/2 2 10 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA4T12L7(1) 12 5'-3" 6 4 0.156 21.2 16.5 13.2 17.3 13.5 10.8 62 150 14 1/2 2 10 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA4T15L7(1) 15 5'-9" 6 4 0.156 13.9 10.6 8.4 11.8 9.0 7.1 73 150 14 1/2 2 10 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA4T18L7(1) 18 6'-0" 6 4 0.156 9.3 6.8 5.3 7.9 5.8 4.5 85 150 14 1/2 2 10 3/4 x 17 x 3
PA4T20L7(1) 20 6'-2" 6 4 0.156 7.0 5.0 3.8 6.0 4.3 3.2 93 150 14 1/2 2 10 3/4 x 17 x 3
Max EPA
 at Pole Top
 (Sq. ft)
Max EPA 18" above